

SB276_J.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB23-276 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 56, line 7, strike "\$485,437" and substitute
- 2 "\$469,201".
- 3 Page 56, line 13, strike "\$2,350" and substitute "\$2,095".
- 4 Page 56, line 15, strike "\$50,092" and substitute "\$34,261".
- 5 Page 56, line 17, strike "0.8 FTE" and substitute "0.5 FTE".
- 6 Page 56, line 18, strike "\$17,795" and substitute "\$17,645".

** *** ** *** **